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207 - 400M LELAKI - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 47.20 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025 VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
National Record NR 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:55 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 199 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN UM 52.00  

2 234 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 55.04  

3 109 HASSAN ABDIKADIR MOHAMED IUKL 55.17  

4 151 TAY MING SHEN SUNWAY 58.28  

5 352 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 59.15  

6 213 DEENESH A/L KALIDASS UMK 69.57  

- 316 SHARVIN MURUGAN USM DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 10:01 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 260 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM UPM 50.17   q

2 291 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI UPSI 50.45   q

3 315 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 51.78  

4 189 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 52.12  

5 162 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM TARUMT 54.06  

6 132 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 54.59  

7 372 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN KAMARULZAMAN UTP 62.38  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 10:06 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 146 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 50.77   q

2 387 FAKHRUL RAZI BIN RAMLI UPM 51.58  

3 103 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 53.04  

4 225 MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH BIN MOHD NASRI UMT 54.40  

5 120 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN KPTMB 55.08  

6 192 ADAM FARHAN KHAN BIN AZMIR KHAN UM 57.72  

- 314 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 10:12 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 148 IAN JOVIC SUAN POLI 50.58   q

2 226 MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSLAN UNIKL 52.74  

3 231 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 54.41  

4 373 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL SOLLEH UTP 55.74  

5 201 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HUSAINI BIN MOHD ZAKI UM 58.53  

6 108 AIMAN HAZIQ BIN SAHRI IUKL 66.69  

- 216 SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUNCHEZHIAN UMPSA DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 10:18 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 202 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI UM 49.43   q

2 277 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAAD ZEMI UPM 49.72   q

3 297 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.75   q

4 362 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 51.17   q

5 152 FONG QI VEI SUNWAY 51.30  

6 166 BOO YUXIN TARUMT 55.92  

7 371 MARCUS IMRAN KENNEDY UTP 56.10  

Heat 6 Start Time: 10:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 145 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI 51.65  

2 207 VIVIAN SANJAY UM 53.19  

3 365 AHMAD IZZUDDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI UTM 53.23  

4 338 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM 55.65  

5 355 MUHAMMAD NURZIKRY HADIF BIN JONAN UTHM 56.04  

6 218 MUHAMAD NAZIRUL AMIN BIN MOHD NIZAM UMPSA 56.09  

7 143 TAN KA WEI MSU 59.17  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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400M LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 5 202 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI UM 49.43 q

2 5 277 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAAD ZEMI UPM 49.72 q

3 2 260 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM UPM 50.17 q

4 2 291 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI UPSI 50.45 q

5 4 148 IAN JOVIC SUAN POLI 50.58 q

6 5 297 AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.75 q

7 3 146 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 50.77 q

8 5 362 AIDAN ANDREW DANIEL UTM 51.17 q

9 5 152 FONG QI VEI SUNWAY 51.30

10 3 387 FAKHRUL RAZI BIN RAMLI UPM 51.58

11 6 145 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI 51.65

12 2 315 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN USM 51.78

13 1 199 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN UM 52.00

14 2 189 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 52.12

15 4 226 MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSLAN UNIKL 52.74

16 3 103 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP 53.04

17 6 207 VIVIAN SANJAY UM 53.19

18 6 365 AHMAD IZZUDDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI UTM 53.23

19 2 162 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM TARUMT 54.06

20 3 225 MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH BIN MOHD NASRI UMT 54.40

21 4 231 AHMAD FARHAN BIN AZMI UNIMAP 54.41

22 2 132 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 54.59

23 1 234 VANNESS ALAN HO UNIMAS 55.04

24 3 120 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN KPTMB 55.08
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 109 HASSAN ABDIKADIR MOHAMED IUKL 55.17

26 6 338 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM 55.65

27 4 373 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL SOLLEH UTP 55.74

28 5 166 BOO YUXIN TARUMT 55.92

29 6 355 MUHAMMAD NURZIKRY HADIF BIN JONAN UTHM 56.04

30 6 218 MUHAMAD NAZIRUL AMIN BIN MOHD NIZAM UMPSA 56.09

31 5 371 MARCUS IMRAN KENNEDY UTP 56.10

32 3 192 ADAM FARHAN KHAN BIN AZMIR KHAN UM 57.72

33 1 151 TAY MING SHEN SUNWAY 58.28

34 4 201 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HUSAINI BIN MOHD ZAKI UM 58.53

35 1 352 DANIAL FARHAN BIN KENALAN UTHM 59.15

36 6 143 TAN KA WEI MSU 59.17

37 2 372 MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN KAMARULZAMAN UTP 62.38

38 4 108 AIMAN HAZIQ BIN SAHRI IUKL 66.69

39 1 213 DEENESH A/L KALIDASS UMK 69.57

- 4 216 SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUNCHEZHIAN UMPSA DNS

- 3 314 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI USM DNS

- 1 316 SHARVIN MURUGAN USM DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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